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JARRYLO™

Jarrylo™ (pronounced Jar-ril-low) is named for the Slavic
god of fertility and springtime. Bred by the American

Dwarf Hop Association, it's parentage is 3 ADHA
varieties and Summit. and was formerly know as

ADHA88. 
 

 A unique hop, Jarrylo’s™ banana, pear, spice aroma
translates perfectly to Pale Ales and particularly Belgian
ales and Saisons where a phenolic character is desired.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

15-17%
6-7.5%

34-37%
3.6-4.3ml/100g

 

40-55%
15-18%

<1%
 

7

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


