



Jarrylo™ (pronounced Jar-ril-low) is named for the Slavic god of fertility and springtime. Bred by the American Dwarf Hop Association, it's parentage is 3 ADHA varieties and Summit. and was formerly know as ADHA88.

A unique hop, Jarrylo's™ banana, pear, spice aroma translates perfectly to Pale Ales and particularly Belgian ales and Saisons where a phenolic character is desired.

## IN THE BEER







## IN THE RUB







## **TECH SPECS**

Alpha Acid	15-17%
Beta Acid	6-7.5%
Cohumulone	34-37%
Total Oil	3.6-4.3ml/100g

## **OIL COMPOSITION**

Myrcene	40-55%
Humulene	15-18%
Farnesene	<1%

Flavour Intensity 7



CHARLES FARAM INC 10170 Mieras Rd, Yakima, WA, 98901 509-214-1010 or orders@charlesfaram.com CHARLES FARAM & CO LTD

Monksfield Lane, Newland, Worcestershire, WR13 5BB
Company Reg. No. 686409

+44 (0) 1905 830734 or sales@charlesfaram.co.uk